Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 16 January 2023

No

36

37

38

39

Payee

Community Action Suffolk

Paid on 12 Dec 22

M Knight

S E J Ashton

Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

60.00 Professional Fees

274.51 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

376.13 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

1,022.80 Village Maintenance

Details

One Suffolk Web Site Hosting Fee
(Nov 22 - Oct 23)

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Jan 23)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Jan 23)

RFQO's Net Salary (Jan 23)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Jan 23)

Grounds Maintenance (Apr - Nov 22)

Date

Amount
(£)

60.00

248.51

26.00

350.13
26.00

1,022.80

1,733.44



