Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 16 January 2023

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
36	Community Action Suffolk Paid on 12 Dec 22	60.00 Professional Fees	One Suffolk Web Site Hosting Fee (Nov 22 - Oct 23)	60.00
37	M Knight	274.51 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Jan 23) Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Jan 23)	248.51 26.00
38	S E J Ashton	376.13 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	RFO's Net Salary (Jan 23) RFO's Office Expenses (Jan 23)	350.13 26.00
39	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	1,022.80 Village Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance (Apr - Nov 22)	1,022.80
	Total			1,733.44

Chair

Date